Premium Products
Strict Quality Standards
Exclusively ByExclusively By
Shop heavy duty truck & trailer parts 24/7 at TruckPro.com.
TP Part # Description Details Cross Reference
Axle Covers
JNCHROMEKIT ABS Chrome Axle Cover Kit
Fits 33mm hub & stud piloted 22.5" and 24.5"
wheels w/ 10 lug holes
JNFRAXLE33
ABS Chrome Front Axle Cover w/ 10 - 33mm
threaded nut covers
Fits 33mm hub & stud piloted 22.5" & 24.5"
wheels w/ 10 lug holes
CG217P
JNRRAXLE33
ABS Chrome Rear Axle Cover w/ 10 - 33mm
threaded nut covers
Fits 33mm hub & stud piloted 22.5" & 24.5"
wheels w/ 10 lug holes
CG344P
Hub Caps
JNFRCAP4 Front Hub Cap Chrome Plated - 4 Notch For steel wheels CG203
JNFRCAP5 Front Hub Cap Chrome Plated - 5 Notch & 3/8" lip For steel wheels CG204
JNFRCAP6 Front Hub Cap Chrome Plated - 6 Notch & 3/4" lip For aluminum wheels CG205
JNFRCAP6STL Front Hub Cap Stainless Steel - 6 Notch & 3/4" lip For aluminum wheels CG205S
JNRRCAP58 Rear Hub Cap Chrome Plated - 8" ID Fits 8 1/2" diameter axle w 8 5/8" studs CG310
JNRRCAPSTL Rear Hub Cap Stainless Steel - 8" ID Fits 8 1/2" diameter axle w 8 5/8" studs CG310S
JNRRCAP34 Rear Hub Cap Chrome Plated - 8 1/8" ID Fits 8 1/2" diameter axle w 8 3/4" studs CG320
ENHANCE THE APPEARANCE OF YOUR ENTIRE TRUCK
Now
in
Stock
WARNING: Cancer www.P65warnings.ca.gov
Premium Products
Strict Quality Standards
Exclusively ByExclusively By
Shop heavy duty truck & trailer parts 24/7 at TruckPro.com.
TP Part # Description Details Cross Reference
Lug Nut Covers
JNSTLNT1 Push-On Lug Nut Cover; Chrome Plated Steel 1½" x 2" CG110
JNSTLNT1-10 Push-On Lug Nut Cover; Chrome Plated Steel; 10-Pack CG110-10
JNSTLNT33 Push-On Lug Nut Cover; Chrome Plated Steel 33mm x 2¼" CG111
JNSTLNT33-10 Push-On Lug Nut Cover; Chrome Plated Steel; 10-Pack CG111-10
JNSTLNT33-60 Box of 60 W/Lug Nut Cover Puller Tool CG111-60
JNPLSNT33 Push-On Lug Nut Cover; ABS Chrome Plastic 33mm x 2½" CG111P
JNPLSNT33-10 Push-On Lug Nut Cover; ABS Chrome Plastic; 10-Pack CG111P-10
JNPLSNT33-60 Box of 60 W/Lug Nut Cover Puller Tool CG111P-60
JNPLSNT33LNG Push-On Lug Nut Cover; ABS Chrome Plastic 33mm x 31/16" CG112P
JNPLSNT33LNG-10 Push-On Lug Nut Cover; ABS Chrome Plastic; 10-Pack CG112P-10
JNPLSNT33THD Threaded Lug Nut Cover; ABS Chrome Plastic 33mm x 2¾" CG111PFL
JNPLSNT33THD-10 Threaded Lug Nut Cover; ABS Chrome Plastic; 10-Pack CG111PFL-10
Tools
JNTOOLHEX Lug Nut Cover Tool Use With Threaded Nut Cover CG217P-T
JNTOOLSCI Lug Nut Cover Puller (Scissors) Use With Push-On Nut Cover CG100
ENHANCE THE APPEARANCE OF YOUR ENTIRE TRUCK
Now
in
Stock
WARNING: Cancer www.P65warnings.ca.gov
Push-On
Lug Nut Covers
ABS Chrome
Fits Standard 33mm Lug Nuts
60 Pack
JNPLSNT33-60